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“People can't believe we have such a big moon for such a small town” —Hondo Crouch
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12 MONTHS OF GREAT SHOWS LAST YEAR
Don’t miss any next year!
Check our website for details: LuckenbachTexas.com
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“BE SOMEBODY™ in
LUCKENBACH APPAREL & STUFF

T-shirts, Caps, Denim, Stickers, Games, Etc...
Check it out or shop on our website

LUCKENBACH
CHRISTMAS!
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Order by phone at 838-311-3990 Ext. 232
LuckenbachTexas.com

BBQ, Burgers & More!
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FOR RENT ¥ The Best Dancehall in Texas!

You can rent the world famous Luckenbach Dance Hall! Great for weddings,
receptions, birthdays, anniversaries... social gatherings of any kind!

. - Call us toll-free at 888-311-3990
Tony Wilson ~ 830-816-2334 party@luckenbachtexas.com

Luckenbach

MOON

The LUCKENBACH MOON is published
monthly by Luckenbach Texas, Inc. Opin-
ions expressed in The LUCKENBACH
MOON do not necessarily reflect the opin-
ions of the owners, directors, or staff of
Luckenbach Texas, Inc. We would like to ac-
knowledge and thank the following “Some-
bodies” who made this month’s MOON
possible: Peter Cedarstacker aka Hondo
Crouch, Becky Crouch Barrales, John
Raven, C. P. Vaughn and Robbyn Dodd.

—

~ _BILLY MATA

Help us keep Luckenbach legal, Please do not bring
alcohol or take it off the grounds when you leave.

Photo © Robbyn Dodd.



[ TICKET ]

This schedule may change...Call or check online for info on TICKETED events 888

s JANUARY CALENDAR

Sun st
Mon 2nd
Tues 3rd
Wed 4th
Thurs 5th
Fri ~ 6th

Sat 7th

Sun 8th
Mon 9th
Tues 10th
Wed 11th
Thurs 12th
Fri  13th

Sat 14th

Sun 15th
Mon 16th
Tues 17th
Wed 18th
Thurs 19th
Fri  20th

Sat 21st

Dan West Cowart

Stephen K. Morris- Picker Circle
Claude Butch Morgan- Picker Circle
Jimmy Lee Jones- Picker Circle
ShAnnie- Picker Circle

West Creek
THE PETERSON BROTHERS

Pistol Creek
Wood Stove Sessions w/Sol Patch

Dan West Cowart

Stephen K. Morris Picker Circle
Claude Butch Morgan- Picker Circle
Jimmy Lee Jones- Picker Circle
ShAnnie- Picker Circle

West Creek
Wood Stove Session w/Doug Moreland Trio

Pistol Creek
Wood Stove Session w/Sol Patch

Dan West Cowart

Stephen K. Morris- Picker Circle
Claude Butch Morgan- Picker Circle
Jimmy Lee Jones- Picker Circle
ShAnnie- Picker Circle

West Creek
Wood Stove Session w/Doug Moreland Trio

10TH ANNUAL BLUES FESTIVAL

Sun 22nd Dan West Cowart

Mon 23rd
Tues 24th
Wed 25th
Thurs 26th
Fri  27th

Sat  28th

Sun 29th
Mon 30th
Tues 31st

Stephen K. Morris- Picker Circle
Claude Butch Morgan- Picker Circle
Jimmy Lee Jones- Picker Circle
ShAnnie- Picker Circle

West Creek
MIKE & THE MOONPIES + The Powell Brothers

Pistol Creek
Wood Stove Session w/Sol Patch

Dan West Cowart
Stephen K. Morris- Picker Circle

Claude Butch Morgan- Picker Circle

Monday-Thursday - David Harris-Picker Circle
Fridays - Hayden Whittington-Picker Circle
Most Sundays - Bill Lewis-Picker Circle

1pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm

4pm
8pm

1pm
7pm

1pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm

4pm
7pm

1pm
7pm

1pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm

4pm
7pm

Noon
1pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm

4pm
8pm

1pm
7pm

1pm
5pm
5pm
1pm

1pm
5pm
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Follow Us On
twitter

twitter.com/LuckenbachTexas

facebook.com/pages/Fredericksburg-
TX/Luckenbach-Texas/67651161868
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Luckenbach Texas, Inc.
412 Luckenbach Town Loop
Phone (830) 997-3224 Phax (830) 997-1024
888-311-8990
Fredericksburg, Texas 78624

www.luckenbachtexas.com




